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Congressional Candidate Table 7e

Top 50 House Challenger Campaigns by Disbursements
January 1, 1991 - June 30, 1992

Candidate Name
HUFFINGTON, MICHAEL
BEAN, LINDA
KORMAN, SANG R
SMITH, BOB
REYNOLDS, MEL
YAO, ESTHER SHU-SHIN LEE
WYMAN, PHILLIP D
TUCKER, C DELORES
WESBURY, STUART A JR
WALKER, GEORGE H llI
RICHARDSON, HUBERT L
HAGAN, TIMOTHY F
WEISS, TED
HATTERY, THOMAS H
HUBBARD, CAROL BROWN
MCKENNA, DOLLY MADISON
HAMMOCK, ROBERT L
RYAN, JUDITH M
DIOGUARDI, JOSEPH J
BAXTER, ELAINE
SIMPSON, DICK
MASCARA, FRANK R
MCCLINTOCK, THOMAS MILLER Il
SKOIEN, GARY
RUTAN, RICHARD G "DICK"
WEST, JIM
HAMBURG, DANIEL EUGENE
NEUMANN, MARK W
YAROSLAVSKY, ZEV
LIONETT, DAVID J
DEVENS, JOHN S
MURPHY, AUSTIN J
SCHAFFER, JACK
BACHUS, SPENCER THOMAS
MCCUEN, WILLIAM JAMES
APPLEGATE, GRACE C
RENSHAW, LISA G
GREENWOOD, JAMES C
CLINGER, WILLIAM F JR
KLINK, RON
CLARENBACH, DAVID ERIC
ROWE, ROBERT JR
OCHOA, GLORIA
BOULTER, ELDON BEAU
BONILLA, HENRY
VEON, MICHAEL R
KING, MICHAEL ALLEN
EDMONDSON, W A DREW
TALENT, JAMES M
MASTERS, MARICK FRANCIS

State District

CA
ME
CA
NJ
IL
TX
CA
PA
IL
MO
CA
OH
NY
MD
KY
TX
CA
CA
NY
1A
IL
PA
CA
IL
CA
PA
CA
Wi
CA
MA
AK
PA
IL
AL
AR
NJ
MD
PA
PA
PA
Wi
KY
CA
TX
TX
PA
AL
OK
MO
PA

22
01
24
06
02
25
25
02
13
02
03
10
08
06
05
25
42
46
18
03
05
20
24
08
42
18
01
01
27
03
00
20
16
06
04
06
01
08
05
04
02
05
22
13
23
04
06
02
02
18

Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party

Incumbent/

Challenger/Open Disbursements

Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
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3,436,105
566,022
493,657
404,545
376,159
359,066
349,279
343,576
325,842
324,915
321,189
306,179
296,699
270,201
265,650
254,334
243,509
240,190
236,326
230,599
218,193
216,072
207,976
202,790
202,768
201,036
200,983
200,774
197,807
194,144
193,919
192,847
191,474
188,393
188,373
186,533
185,762
185,654
179,257
179,070
174,161
167,082
164,976
164,678
164,215
158,143
153,629
151,240
146,953
144,685



